
MOTEX WOODBRIDGE GYMKHANA 20TH MAY 2007 18-May-07

Number Class Driver U18 Navigator U18 Club Make Model Reg No cc Colour FWD RWD AWD
1 B Tony Michael N Bob Blows N CMC Honda Civic K602 XMD 1585 Blue Y
2 B Mark Banham N Paul Haylock N KLDMC Honda Civic M904 BLW 1600 Red Y
3 A Owen Turner N Fiona Duncan N FMC Rover Metro M427 DDX 1396 Red Y
4 A Jamie Turner N Karen Turner N FMC Rover 214 S239 GJW 1396 White Y
5 A Jim Bowie N Mark Andrews N CMC Peugeot 106 Xsi K442 RLM 1360 Blue Y
6 C Matt Fowle N Dominic Worlsfold N CMC Mazda MX5    Y
7 A Matt Endean N Dave Leadbetter N CMC Rover 200 S253 AWP 1400 Blue Y
8 E Gordon Popperwell N Brian Jaggs N CMC Ford Escort Mexico NKM 972M 1600 White Y
9 B John Vallance N Tom Vallance N CMC Ford Fiesta ST NH56 NHK 2000 Black Y
10 A Charlotte Landon N Robert Landon N CMC Vauxhall Nova H648 CFM 1388 Red Y
11 A Tracy Popperwell N Lynne Lloyd N CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye L798 SVM 1294 White Y
12 A Noel Murphy N Andrew Dadswell N FMC Rover 200 R427 RCE 1396 Green Y
13 B Michael Juniper N Chris Taylor N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi G687 PWB 1600 Red Y
14 A John Welton N Vikki Welton N CMC Austin Mini D501 NPP 1800 Red Y
15 A Dave Thompson N Gordon Milbank N CMC Vauxhall Corsa N295 RFP 1389 White Y
16 A Tom Peddle N Peter Skillen N CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye L840 LFC 1294 Red Y
17 B Clive Gladwin N Adrian Gladwin N CMC MG Maestro G91 ABP 1998 Green Y
18 C Ed Scott N Ben Scott N CMC Ford Escort CUB 833V 2000 Blue Y
19 B Richard Atherton N Martin Putman N FMC MG Maestro G500 BLA 1998 White Y
20 B Mark Barham N Carl Brown N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi E477 ELK 1600 White Y
21 B Pip Clode N Ben Hodginkinson N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi F852 RPX 1900 Grey Y
22 B Mike Thomas N Richard Baker N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi F761 NAP 1900 Red Y
23 A David Earthy N Louise Earthy N CMC Peugeot 205 K265 RKR 1400 Red Y
24 D Kevin Jarvis N David Church N CMC Ford Sierra 4x4 K827 TRP 2900 Black Y
25 A Peter Brewerton N Paul Brewerton N CMC Ford Fiesta UPV891X 1300 Yellow Y
26 A Roy Welton N Matt Venables N CMC Austin Mini EPF 343V 1275 Orange Y
27 A Richard Milbank N Samm Keeley N CMC Peugeot 205 XS D582 FAC 1360 White Y

31 B Lee Earthy N Suzanne Earthy N CMC Peugeot 205 G428 BLB 1900 Blue Y
32 B Richard Bonner N N CMC Vauxhall Astra 2000 White Y
33 B Andy Donn N Mike Vainola N CMC Vauxhall Vectra Gsi S267 NAR 2500 Silver Y
34 B Keith Lane N Martin Lane Y CMC Ford Fiesta M667 KOJ 1600 Blue Y
35 D Richard Nel N Bob Hutley N CMC Westfield Sei W P449 PHJ 2000 Yellow Y
36 A Matthew Brewerton N Neal Allsopp N CMC Peugeot 106 Xsi J180 RWK 1360 Red Y
37 D Jason Rickett N Kevin Chapman N CMC Subaru Impreza 2000 Silver Y
38 B Chris Bowden N Alex Bowden N FMC MG Maestro H607 LOG 1998 Red Y
39 B Adam Conboy N Theo Boyd N CMC Peugeot 205 Gti H850 WNV 1600 Grey Y
40 A Gary White N Davie Gillespie N KLDMC Peugeot 106 Rallye M433 TUM 1294 White Y
41 A Dean Clayton N Craig Marven N CMC Citroen AX GT H912 BRV 1360 Grey Y
42 A Peter Riddle N Ian Doble N SCCON Vauxhall Nova J789 VJN 1389 Blue Y
43 A David Leckie N David Bell N CMC Vauxhall Nova J471 CNG 1388 Black Y
44 B Tim Spearman N Richard Dykes N CMC Vauxhall Astra H143 FPH 2000 Red Y
45 B Pat Tierney N Karen Cook N CMC Rover 200 BRM 1800 Green Y

51 B Paul Haylock N Mark Banham N KLDMC Honda Civic M904 BLW 1600 Red Y
52 A Fiona Duncan N Owen Turner N FMC Rover Metro M427 DDX 1396 Red Y
53 A Karen Turner N Jamie Turner N FMC Rover 214 S239 GJW 1396 White Y
54 D Mark Andrews N Jim Bowie N CMC Mitsubishi Lancer L151 WYJ 2000 Silver Y
55 C Dominic Worlsfold N Matt Fowle N CMC Mazda MX5    Y
56 C Dave Leadbetter N Matt Endean N CMC Ford Sierra 2000 Y
57 E Brian Jaggs N Gordon Popperwell N CMC Ford Escort Mexico NKM 972M 1600 White Y
58 B Tom Vallance N John Vallance N CMC Ford Fiesta ST NH56 NHK 2000 Black Y
59 A Robert Landon N Charlotte Landon N CMC Vauxhall Nova H648 CFM 1388 Red Y
60 A Lynne Lloyd N Tracy Popperwell N CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye L798 SVM 1294 White Y
61 A Andrew Dadswell N Noel Murphy N FMC Rover 200 R427 RCE 1396 Green Y
62 B Chris Taylor N Michael Juniper N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi G687 PWB 1600 Red Y
63 B Vikki Welton N John Welton N CMC Austin Mini D501 NPP 1800 Red Y
64 A Gordon Milbank N Dave Thompson N CMC Vauxhall Corsa N295 RFP 1389 White Y
65 A Peter Skillen N Tom Peddle N CMC Peugeot 205 XS K6 PFS 1360 Red Y
66 B Adrian Gladwin N Clive Gladwin N CMC MG Maestro G91 ABP 1998 Green Y
67 B Ben Scott N Ed Scott N CMC Vauxhall Nova F23 PLL 1600 White Y
68 B Martin Putman N Richard Atherton N FMC MG Maestro G500 BLA 1998 White Y
69 B Carl Brown N Mark Barham N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi E477 ELK 1600 White Y
70 B Nicki Munro N Pip Clode N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi F852 RPX 1900 Grey Y
71 B Richard Baker N Mike Thomas N CMC Peugeot 205 GTi F761 NAP 1900 Red Y
72 A Louise Earthy N David Earthy N CMC Peugeot 205 K265 RKR 1400 Red Y
73 D Sue Dines N David Church N CMC Ford Sierra 4x4 K827 TRP 2900 Black Y
74 A Matt Venables N Roy Welton N CMC Austin Mini EPF 343V 1275 Orange Y
75 E Ian Mepham N Samm Keeley N CMC BMW 1600Ti NEG 89E 1600 Black Y


